
Title IX Roles and Contact Information

Coordinators:
Kathryn Drumgoole, Director of School Counseling K-12 
kdrumgoole@flboe.com or 201-585-4612 ext. 6511

Celeste Williams, Director of Human Resources    
cwilliams@flboe.com or 201-585-4612 ext. 7508

Investigators:
Nicole Clark

nclark@flboe.com or 201-585-4612 ext. 6610

Dave Cuozzo
dcuozzo@flboe.com or 201-585-4612 ext. 6621

Katie Dublirer
kdublirer@flboe.com or 201-585-4612 ext. 5205

Decision Maker:
Diane Baker, Assistant Superintendent

dbaker@flboe.com or 201-585-4612 ext. 7514

Appeals:
Robert Kravitz, Superintendent

rkravitz@flboe.com or 201-585-4612 ext. 7501
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